Uitslag duathlon 2017
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Jongens t/m 12 jaar
Ivar van Wageningen

Heren 13 t/m 15 jaar
Wessel van Dam
Rudolf de Kluijver
Nomdo de Heer
Tim Dorrestijn

Max Bergsma

Heren vanaf 16 jaar
Bart Streefkerk
Gerit Wemmers
Jorian Dame
Pieter de Munck
Lennart Meerkerk
Sjoerd v.d. Berg
Kees Bollaart
Kees van Wageningen

Dames
Liezeke Korevaar
Marilene Rietveld
Lotte Bakker
Esther van der Meijden
Chritianne Rietveld

Tijd
0:45:36

Tijd
0:58:18
0:58:41
1.05:07
1:08:42

1:00:39

Tijd
0:54:33
0:56:11
0:58:02
0:59:39
1:01:58
1.08:39
1:10:30
1:11:57

Tijd
1:02,11
1:14,42
1:17,11
1:17,12
1:17,13

i
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Verschil

Verschil
PR
0:23
6:49

10:24
(1x 2.4 km
minder gelopen)

Verschil

1:38
3:29
5:06
7:25
14:06
15:57
17:24

Verschil

12:31
15:00
15:01
15:02




